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• Processes 

Road freight – Nikolaos.Roubanis@ec.europa.eu 

 and Luciano.De-Angelis@ec.europa.eu 

Rail – Franz.Justen@ec.europa.eu Retired 

and Stefania.Panaitescu@ec.europa.eu 

Inland Waterways – Monika.Cheneby@ec.europa.eu 

Maritime – Vidar.Lund@ec.europa.eu  

and Boryana.Milusheva@ec.europa.eu 

Aviation – Anna.Bialas-Motyl@ec.europa.eu 

Common questionnaire - Hans.Strelow@ec.europa.eu 

Regional statistics – Anna.Bialas-Motyl@ec.europa.eu 

and Jose.Lange@ec.europa.eu 
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• Projects 

Intermodal – Angel.Simon-Delgado@ec.europa.eu 

Modal split indicators Boryana.Milusheva@ec.europa.eu 

Transport safety – Hans.Strelow@ec.europa.eu 

Emissions by Transport sector Nikolaos.Roubanis@ec.europa.eu 

 

 

  

Secretariat: Chantal.Sosson@ec.europa.eu 

Head of Unit: Ruxandra.Roman-Enescu@ec.europa.eu 
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Questions or remarks? 

 
Further information: 

CIRCABC 

https://circabc.europa.eu/ 

 

December 2012 

As promised, sixth and last slide. 

https://circabc.europa.eu/faces/jsp/extension/wai/navigation/container.jsp?FormPrincipal:_idcl=FormPrincipal:left-menu-link-lib-closed&FormPrincipal_SUBMIT=1&javax.faces.ViewState=rO0ABXVyABNbTGphdmEubGFuZy5PYmplY3Q7kM5YnxBzKWwCAAB4cAAAAAN0AAEzcHQAKy9qc3AvZXh0ZW5zaW9uL3dhaS9uYXZpZ2F0aW9uL2NvbnRhaW5lci5qc3A=

